Zlmmer 1

Wohnung 1

Zimmer 1
Zlmmer 2
Koche
Bad

Flur
BAlkon (60%)

Gesamt

14,48
16,76
10,06
6,39
4,62
1,07

55,37

Wohnung 2

Zimmor 1
Zlmimer 2
Klche

Bad

Flyr

BAlkon (60%)

Gosaml

Zmmer 2

Zimmer 1

14,20
16,01
0,00
6,67
4,00
1,62

55,35

Berner & Grasserbauer
Grundbesitzanlagen GmbH

Berlin-Adlershof
Zinsgutstr.53/ Hochparterre
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